
Wednesday, August 25		  CASTLEFORD (HOME) 		    6 / 7 p.m.
Tuesday, August 31			  HAGERMAN (HOME) 			     6 / 7 p.m.
Thursday, September 2		  @ Carey /Butte 				       5 / 6 p.m.
Tuesday, September 7		  @ Watersprings		      		     5 / 6 p.m.
Tuesday, September 14		  @ Raft River*					     6 / 7 p.m. 
Thursday, September 16	 GLENNS FERRY* (HOME)		  6 / 7 p.m.
Tuesday, September 21		  SHOSHONE* (HOME) 			     6 / 7 p.m.
Thursday, September 23		 @ Oakley* 					       6 / 7 p.m.
Tuesday, September 28		  @ Murtaugh* 					       6 / 7 p.m.
Thursday, September 30	 RAFT RIVER* (HOME)			     6 / 7 p.m.
Tuesday, October 5			   @ Glenns Ferry* 				      6 / 7 p.m.
Thursday, October 7		  @ Shoshone*					       6 / 7 p.m.
Saturday, October 9		  @ Dig Pink Tournament			      9 a.m.
Tuesday, October 12		  OAKLEY* (HOME)				     6 / 7 p.m.
Thursday, October 14		  MURTAUGH* (HOME)			     6 / 7 p.m.
							       Senior Night
October 16-21				   District Tournament				    TBD
October 29-30				   State Tournament
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Head Coach: Cherie Morton		  Assistant Coach: Brooklyn Vander Stelt

* District Matches
BOLD - Home Matches


